

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12621-13236/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 18.12.2003 in Writ Appeals Nos. 1198-1813/2002 of the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and

office report))

Date: 03/04/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.N.Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. A.K. Shahi, Adv.

Mr. S. Borthakar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Trpathi, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Manish Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up for final disposal in July, 2006.

Parties are at liberty to file their written submissions.

In the meanwhile, further proceedings before the Tribunal shall remain stayed.

(Meenu Sethi)
Bhardwaj)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata
Court Master