

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12621-13236/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 18.12.2003 in WA Nos. 1198-1813/2002 of the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and

office report)(For final disposal)

Date: 22/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. S.Borthakur, Adv.

Mr. B. Barooah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.

Mr.T.S.Doabia, Adv.

Mr.Manish Sharma, Adv.

Mr.V.K.Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

rt reserved its
judgment.

After hearing learned counsel for the parties at length, the Cou

(Meenu Sethi)
ardwaj)

(Pushap Lata Bh

Court Master

Court Master

Books referred:

2002	4SCC	609
2002	3SCC	433
2006	3SCC	674
2005	5SCC	51